
Pos Num Concorrente S Società Distacco Tempo
1 1 SAVIO Ghebrehanna M CAMBIASO RISSO 00:51:41.110
2 34 BENEDETTI Gabriele M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:00:22.997 00:52:04.107
3 4 GATTINONI Alberto M ATL. PALZOLA 00:01:43.239 00:53:24.349
4 60 LAZZAROTTO Andrea M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:01:48.988 00:53:30.098
5 3 CASANOVA Tommaso M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 00:02:38.232 00:54:19.342
6 36 PRUNO Davide M ARCI FAVARO 00:04:00.220 00:55:41.330
7 35 GIUSTI Paolo M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:04:06.470 00:55:47.580
8 44 TRENTACOSTI Lorenzo M ATL. ALTA TOSCANA 00:04:15.470 00:55:56.580
9 308 CIBEI Margherita F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:04:26.466 00:56:07.576

10 78 FIGOLI Giacomo M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:04:34.724 00:56:15.834
11 71 DALL'OVO Maurizio M CIRCOLO MINERVA 00:06:21.201 00:58:02.311
12 5 NICORA Manuel M LOL TEAM 00:07:03.198 00:58:44.308
13 81 PERRELLA Daniele M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:07:20.945 00:59:02.055
14 8 ZAPPETTINI Flavio M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:07:48.194 00:59:29.304
15 61 COPPOLA Carmine M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:07:52.954 00:59:34.064
16 84 VIVIANI Massimo M TTS 00:08:23.685 01:00:04.795
17 56 VALERIANI Roberto M MSRT 00:09:15.179 01:00:56.289
18 47 DROGO Domenico M LUCANI FREE RUNNERS 00:09:19.178 01:01:00.288
19 67 ZANO Lino M ATL. FAVARO 00:09:40.426 01:01:21.536
20 28 SPAGNOLI Marco M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:09:56.186 01:01:37.296
21 314 ARPE Stefania F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:10:14.191 01:01:55.301
22 7 BRATOS Luca M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:10:23.692 01:02:04.802
23 12 GIACOPETTI Danilo M EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 00:11:06.429 01:02:47.539
24 58 CEVASCO Cristian M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:11:09.415 01:02:50.525
25 14 GRILLI Guerrino M ATL. ALTA TOSCANA 00:11:13.664 01:02:54.774
26 59 OTTOGONI Luciano M ATL. BARILLA 00:11:16.415 01:02:57.525
27 17 FARINELLI Francesco M CUS GENOVA 00:11:38.664 01:03:19.774
28 48 MUSSI Nicola M ATL. ALTA TOSCANA 00:12:08.162 01:03:49.272
29 10 CUSINATO Franco M G.P. ALPI APUANE 00:12:32.160 01:04:13.270
30 22 CANFORA Maurizio M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:12:44.158 01:04:25.268
31 303 TRAVI Francesca F LOL TEAM 00:12:50.157 01:04:31.267
32 18 DEL RIO Mario M SPEZIA MARATHON 00:13:25.153 01:05:06.263
33 90 REZZANO Edoardo M LOL TEAM 00:13:46.902 01:05:28.012
34 24 GARIBALDI Jacopo M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:13:56.902 01:05:38.012
35 21 CAMARDA Stefano M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:14:05.330 01:05:46.440
36 69 DUYKERS MANNOCCI Ricardo M SPEZIA MARATHON 00:14:19.653 01:06:00.763
37 55 CASELLA Andrea M LOL TEAM 00:14:31.147 01:06:12.257
38 52 RASO Guido M LOL TEAM 00:14:41.763 01:06:22.873
39 29 GIACOMAZZI Alessandro M RUN CARD 00:14:48.765 01:06:29.875
40 49 CHIERAGATO Raffaele M ARCI FAVARO 00:14:57.897 01:06:39.007
41 30 CARICASOLE Maurizio M RUN CARD 00:15:23.895 01:07:05.005
42 26 MONTEVERDE Massimiliano M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:15:47.892 01:07:29.002
43 32 GIBILRAS Rocco M ARCI FAVARO 00:15:58.900 01:07:40.010
44 6 GIANARDI Francesco M SPEZIATRIATHLON 00:16:11.150 01:07:52.260
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45 72 RUSSO Ezio M UISP 00:16:33.146 01:08:14.256
46 79 TISCORNIA Mauro M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:16:46.133 01:08:27.243
47 13 TRAVERSI Stefano M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:16:55.383 01:08:36.493
48 65 RASO Simone M ASD BODY EMPIRE 00:17:03.641 01:08:44.751
49 20 DEL GIUDICE Davide M GAS RUNNERS MASSA 00:17:07.640 01:08:48.750
50 23 FANNI Marino M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:17:24.312 01:09:05.422
51 39 RIMOLDI Alfredo M RUNNERS DESIO 00:17:47.376 01:09:28.486
52 310 MORSINI Michela F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:18:24.121 01:10:05.231
53 80 MOGGIA Fabio M LOL TEAM 00:18:24.623 01:10:05.733
54 46 DALL'AGLIO Claudio M ATL. BARILLA 00:18:37.867 01:10:18.977
55 305 MORO Valentina F RUN CARD 00:18:46.863 01:10:27.973
56 9 NERI Alberto M ATL. FR.LLI FRATTINI 00:19:30.105 01:11:11.215
57 27 POTO Raffaele M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:19:44.103 01:11:25.213
58 77 STOCCHI Sergio M WINNER FOLIGNO 00:19:55.851 01:11:36.961
59 68 MOSCATELLI Marco M 00:20:05.103 01:11:46.213
60 15 VISCONTI M. Valerio M CUS BARI 00:20:09.854 01:11:50.964
61 82 PALMIERI Filippo M ATL. DUE PERLE 00:20:27.353 01:12:08.463
62 309 FIRPO Loredana F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:20:27.607 01:12:08.717
63 41 BAFICO Marino M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:21:11.347 01:12:52.457
64 74 CHINO Pierluigi M ATL. DUE PERLE 00:21:13.384 01:12:54.494
65 11 DANIELLI Andrea M RUN CARD 00:21:39.344 01:13:20.454
66 16 VACCARO Roberto M RUN CARD 00:22:17.090 01:13:58.200
67 42 CASULA Gianluca M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:22:42.837 01:14:23.947
68 70 RAVELLI Carlo M ATL. VILLONGO 00:22:50.336 01:14:31.446
69 319 PAGANI Lara F ATL. VILLONGO 00:22:51.412 01:14:32.522
70 76 CELLA Marco M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:23:12.584 01:14:53.694
71 306 PASA Liuba F DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:23:40.833 01:15:21.943
72 62 MERLO Ariano M OU TDOOR CHIAVARI 00:24:04.081 01:15:45.191
73 75 MIGLIARO Luigino M MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:24:22.330 01:16:03.440
74 307 ROBOTTI Elisabetta F ATL. FR.LLI FRATTINI 00:25:19.322 01:17:00.432
75 2 CURLETTI Danilo M VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00:25:30.821 01:17:11.931
76 315 VECCARI Angela F LUCANI FREE RUNNERS 00:26:05.066 01:17:46.176
77 43 PAPARELLA Domenico M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 00:26:07.065 01:17:48.175
78 304 SESIA Valentina F ATL. PALZOLA 00:26:30.067 01:18:11.177
79 63 MARIANI Luca M 00:26:34.007 01:18:15.117
80 40 CALABRESE Claudio M SPEC TEC 00:26:35.563 01:18:16.673
81 38 BOSCHELLO Adriano M TRIBANO 00:27:06.011 01:18:47.121
82 53 BRINI Alessandro M LOL TEAM 00:28:49.544 01:20:30.654
83 31 LEONARDO Magistro M RCS ACTIVE TEAM 00:29:11.550 01:20:52.660
84 64 AGOSTINO Cosimo M 00:29:33.037 01:21:14.147
85 54 DELLA LUCIA Marco M LOL TEAM 00:29:33.291 01:21:14.401
86 57 CAPELLO Marco M UISP 00:30:53.230 01:22:34.340
87 320 MORI Federica F 00:30:57.283 01:22:38.393
88 45 RIANI Marco M CUS PARMA 00:32:02.774 01:23:43.884
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89 19 BATTOLLA Giuseppe M ARCI FAVARO 00:32:21.272 01:24:02.382
90 313 BACIGALUPO  Adriana F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:33:13.019 01:24:54.129
91 85 FIGAROLI Christian M 00:33:24.019 01:25:05.129
92 302 INNOCENTI Clara F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:34:00.515 01:25:41.625
93 66 PORTESINE Marco M 00:34:46.518 01:26:27.628
94 83 AGOSTINO Nicodemo M 00:35:42.749 01:27:23.859
95 311 ALBESIANO Elena F MSRT 00:37:00.230 01:28:41.340
96 25 CAFFERATA Alessandro M SPEZIA MARATHON 00:37:50.215 01:29:31.325
97 316 BACIGALUPO  Silvana F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:38:00.215 01:29:41.325
98 312 BERETTA Gianna F MSRT 00:39:40.964 01:31:22.074
99 317 PUPPO Simona F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:40:46.215 01:32:27.325
100 37 LAZZAROTTO Giuliano M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:41:00.721 01:32:41.831
101 51 PASSERI Paolo M LOL TEAM 00:41:14.466 01:32:55.576
102 318 MORANDI Elisa F LOL TEAM 00:41:14.971 01:32:56.081
103 50 JABLONER Umberto M LOL TEAM 01:53:28.657 02:45:09.767
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CAT: Femminile
Pos Num Concorrente S Società Dist/Ass Tempo

1 308 CIBEI Margherita F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:04:26.466 00:56:07.576
2 314 ARPE Stefania F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:10:14.191 01:01:55.301
3 303 TRAVI Francesca F LOL TEAM 00:12:50.157 01:04:31.267
4 310 MORSINI Michela F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:18:24.121 01:10:05.231
5 305 MORO Valentina F RUN CARD 00:18:46.863 01:10:27.973
6 309 FIRPO Loredana F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:20:27.607 01:12:08.717
7 319 PAGANI Lara F ATL. VILLONGO 00:22:51.412 01:14:32.522
8 306 PASA Liuba F DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:23:40.833 01:15:21.943
9 307 ROBOTTI Elisabetta F ATL. FR.LLI FRATTINI 00:25:19.322 01:17:00.432

10 315 VECCARI Angela F LUCANI FREE RUNNERS 00:26:05.066 01:17:46.176
11 304 SESIA Valentina F ATL. PALZOLA 00:26:30.067 01:18:11.177
12 320 MORI Federica F 00:30:57.283 01:22:38.393
13 313 BACIGALUPO  Adriana F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:33:13.019 01:24:54.129
14 302 INNOCENTI Clara F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:34:00.515 01:25:41.625
15 311 ALBESIANO Elena F MSRT 00:37:00.230 01:28:41.340
16 316 BACIGALUPO  Silvana F ENTELLA RUNNING 00:38:00.215 01:29:41.325
17 312 BERETTA Gianna F MSRT 00:39:40.964 01:31:22.074
18 317 PUPPO Simona F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:40:46.215 01:32:27.325
19 318 MORANDI Elisa F LOL TEAM 00:41:14.971 01:32:56.081

CAT: Maschile
Pos Num Concorrente S Società Dist/Ass Tempo

1 1 SAVIO Ghebrehanna M CAMBIASO RISSO 00:51:41.110
2 34 BENEDETTI Gabriele M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:00:22.997 00:52:04.107
3 4 GATTINONI Alberto M ATL. PALZOLA 00:01:43.239 00:53:24.349
4 60 LAZZAROTTO Andrea M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:01:48.988 00:53:30.098
5 3 CASANOVA Tommaso M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 00:02:38.232 00:54:19.342
6 36 PRUNO Davide M ARCI FAVARO 00:04:00.220 00:55:41.330
7 35 GIUSTI Paolo M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 00:04:06.470 00:55:47.580
8 44 TRENTACOSTI Lorenzo M ATL. ALTA TOSCANA 00:04:15.470 00:55:56.580
9 78 FIGOLI Giacomo M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:04:34.724 00:56:15.834

10 71 DALL'OVO Maurizio M CIRCOLO MINERVA 00:06:21.201 00:58:02.311
11 5 NICORA Manuel M LOL TEAM 00:07:03.198 00:58:44.308
12 81 PERRELLA Daniele M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:07:20.945 00:59:02.055
13 8 ZAPPETTINI Flavio M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:07:48.194 00:59:29.304
14 61 COPPOLA Carmine M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:07:52.954 00:59:34.064
15 84 VIVIANI Massimo M TTS 00:08:23.685 01:00:04.795
16 56 VALERIANI Roberto M MSRT 00:09:15.179 01:00:56.289
17 47 DROGO Domenico M LUCANI FREE RUNNERS 00:09:19.178 01:01:00.288
18 67 ZANO Lino M ATL. FAVARO 00:09:40.426 01:01:21.536
19 28 SPAGNOLI Marco M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:09:56.186 01:01:37.296
20 7 BRATOS Luca M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:10:23.692 01:02:04.802
21 12 GIACOPETTI Danilo M EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 00:11:06.429 01:02:47.539
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22 58 CEVASCO Cristian M ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 00:11:09.415 01:02:50.525
23 14 GRILLI Guerrino M ATL. ALTA TOSCANA 00:11:13.664 01:02:54.774
24 59 OTTOGONI Luciano M ATL. BARILLA 00:11:16.415 01:02:57.525
25 17 FARINELLI Francesco M CUS GENOVA 00:11:38.664 01:03:19.774
26 48 MUSSI Nicola M ATL. ALTA TOSCANA 00:12:08.162 01:03:49.272
27 10 CUSINATO Franco M G.P. ALPI APUANE 00:12:32.160 01:04:13.270
28 22 CANFORA Maurizio M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:12:44.158 01:04:25.268
29 18 DEL RIO Mario M SPEZIA MARATHON 00:13:25.153 01:05:06.263
30 90 REZZANO Edoardo M LOL TEAM 00:13:46.902 01:05:28.012
31 24 GARIBALDI Jacopo M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:13:56.902 01:05:38.012
32 21 CAMARDA Stefano M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:14:05.330 01:05:46.440
33 69 DUYKERS MANNOCCI Ricardo M SPEZIA MARATHON 00:14:19.653 01:06:00.763
34 55 CASELLA Andrea M LOL TEAM 00:14:31.147 01:06:12.257
35 52 RASO Guido M LOL TEAM 00:14:41.763 01:06:22.873
36 29 GIACOMAZZI Alessandro M RUN CARD 00:14:48.765 01:06:29.875
37 49 CHIERAGATO Raffaele M ARCI FAVARO 00:14:57.897 01:06:39.007
38 30 CARICASOLE Maurizio M RUN CARD 00:15:23.895 01:07:05.005
39 26 MONTEVERDE Massimiliano M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:15:47.892 01:07:29.002
40 32 GIBILRAS Rocco M ARCI FAVARO 00:15:58.900 01:07:40.010
41 6 GIANARDI Francesco M SPEZIATRIATHLON 00:16:11.150 01:07:52.260
42 72 RUSSO Ezio M UISP 00:16:33.146 01:08:14.256
43 79 TISCORNIA Mauro M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:16:46.133 01:08:27.243
44 13 TRAVERSI Stefano M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:16:55.383 01:08:36.493
45 65 RASO Simone M ASD BODY EMPIRE 00:17:03.641 01:08:44.751
46 20 DEL GIUDICE Davide M GAS RUNNERS MASSA 00:17:07.640 01:08:48.750
47 23 FANNI Marino M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:17:24.312 01:09:05.422
48 39 RIMOLDI Alfredo M RUNNERS DESIO 00:17:47.376 01:09:28.486
49 80 MOGGIA Fabio M LOL TEAM 00:18:24.623 01:10:05.733
50 46 DALL'AGLIO Claudio M ATL. BARILLA 00:18:37.867 01:10:18.977
51 9 NERI Alberto M ATL. FR.LLI FRATTINI 00:19:30.105 01:11:11.215
52 27 POTO Raffaele M ENTELLA RUNNING 00:19:44.103 01:11:25.213
53 77 STOCCHI Sergio M WINNER FOLIGNO 00:19:55.851 01:11:36.961
54 68 MOSCATELLI Marco M 00:20:05.103 01:11:46.213
55 15 VISCONTI M. Valerio M CUS BARI 00:20:09.854 01:11:50.964
56 82 PALMIERI Filippo M ATL. DUE PERLE 00:20:27.353 01:12:08.463
57 41 BAFICO Marino M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:21:11.347 01:12:52.457
58 74 CHINO Pierluigi M ATL. DUE PERLE 00:21:13.384 01:12:54.494
59 11 DANIELLI Andrea M RUN CARD 00:21:39.344 01:13:20.454
60 16 VACCARO Roberto M RUN CARD 00:22:17.090 01:13:58.200
61 42 CASULA Gianluca M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:22:42.837 01:14:23.947
62 70 RAVELLI Carlo M ATL. VILLONGO 00:22:50.336 01:14:31.446
63 76 CELLA Marco M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:23:12.584 01:14:53.694
64 62 MERLO Ariano M OU TDOOR CHIAVARI 00:24:04.081 01:15:45.191
65 75 MIGLIARO Luigino M MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:24:22.330 01:16:03.440
66 2 CURLETTI Danilo M VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00:25:30.821 01:17:11.931
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67 43 PAPARELLA Domenico M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 00:26:07.065 01:17:48.175
68 63 MARIANI Luca M 00:26:34.007 01:18:15.117
69 40 CALABRESE Claudio M SPEC TEC 00:26:35.563 01:18:16.673
70 38 BOSCHELLO Adriano M TRIBANO 00:27:06.011 01:18:47.121
71 53 BRINI Alessandro M LOL TEAM 00:28:49.544 01:20:30.654
72 31 LEONARDO Magistro M RCS ACTIVE TEAM 00:29:11.550 01:20:52.660
73 64 AGOSTINO Cosimo M 00:29:33.037 01:21:14.147
74 54 DELLA LUCIA Marco M LOL TEAM 00:29:33.291 01:21:14.401
75 57 CAPELLO Marco M UISP 00:30:53.230 01:22:34.340
76 45 RIANI Marco M CUS PARMA 00:32:02.774 01:23:43.884
77 19 BATTOLLA Giuseppe M ARCI FAVARO 00:32:21.272 01:24:02.382
78 85 FIGAROLI Christian M 00:33:24.019 01:25:05.129
79 66 PORTESINE Marco M 00:34:46.518 01:26:27.628
80 83 AGOSTINO Nicodemo M 00:35:42.749 01:27:23.859
81 25 CAFFERATA Alessandro M SPEZIA MARATHON 00:37:50.215 01:29:31.325
82 37 LAZZAROTTO Giuliano M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 00:41:00.721 01:32:41.831
83 51 PASSERI Paolo M LOL TEAM 00:41:14.466 01:32:55.576
84 50 JABLONER Umberto M LOL TEAM 01:53:28.657 02:45:09.767
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